
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full

name oglcnacscore oglcnacsites phosphorylation	sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion endoplasmic
reticulum

golgi
apparatus

plasma
membrane

0

Q5TDH0 DDI2_HUMAN Homo
sapiens

Protein
DDI1
homolog
2

13.610719 NaN T104;S106;S121;S128;S150;S194 30379171;37217939;23301498;285
10447

MLLTVYCVRRDLSEVTFSLQVDADF
ELHNFRALCELESGIPAAESQIVYAE
RPLTDNHRSLASYGLKDGDVVILRQ
KENADPRPPVQFPNLPRIDFSSIAVP
GTSSPRQRQPPGTQQSHSSPGEITSS
PQGLDNPALLRDMLLANPHELSLLK
ERNPPLAEALLSGDLEKFSRVLVEQ
QQDRARREQERIRLFSADPFDLEAQ
AKIEEDIRQQNIEENMTIAMEEAPES
FGQVVMLYINCKVNGHPVKAFVDSG
AQMTIMSQACAERCNIMRLVDRRW
AGIAKGVGTQKIIGRVHLAQVQIEGD
FLPCSFSILEEQPMDMLLGLDMLKR
HQCSIDLKKNVLVIGTTGSQTTFLPE
GELPECARLAYGAGREDVRPEEIAD
QELAEALQKSAEDAERQKP

True False 4.823 4.626 1.042 1.865 0.934 0.735


